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Estate of '''

I ;y ilcN- J itjif Pl1Nt 1', Thrl we. - ij
rra /'rr2en rerT/ ' u rrrtrl

hl SureliCs tr in I i v m'lt ltmm Ut Ihu C'nu i .u% U! ; t

his .qcj'ssnrs IU U/li i n I ut flbltr
((nldil tittttl thu fl thbi ulh !in r U ruh htas

Stbeen pt irrlrrl

!stihlliee r' I Ult tir ' Jtrl-' r ttll tt' r ii iU f hin nt ert siu rtptn nftntnl.

I

K

El

7

---

J

, nlT\E ' i l ri . nwl .i ir r. ni' rr/ ri f.. .

F A U

lust will of CU ~~"' " L ~tt~t(,St ar'ts 1 kno n r

belier'e: timil l.hatl I te '! tu itrtI nw l i tIU I alflrt fl ul' iti1 .,eUli 0 Si Ut

.- -

i/1 At

#~~~.., 2 . 1. tf l 9. 4YY(u

'Vi l N A'~ 11. ( lJ I'IJXA S.

To all Persons l otr rested in th . Estarl of4  l /I . 1,, *" " 2'11i Deceased :

luv uril u' f Te An qipli'/1tiin fir ,t' ,rliratet if tht i* W11 / ilI if ttidio

II) {i'i/iituetl , und fir itter- Testanentary, wh/ioh

' inrt Flnue in thi (ity if / ll4, ( unty Lf l1. c I tt.rf,

, r 2r l:, r l .pp ,%~.l 1~r a d r I . Ipilat Lhet l /th /IIi " ,4iIA, L.

I 1 , K : o n y C r f 1 I ne o

To yll Pho iial in the E of at ,/i" / h I

A. S. JIACKSON,

I LEED BY ITIL hLLAS KJC Lutl UAL UtiCI[TY-1J72
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COUNTY COURT,
Il lm .r '1l\"\ COUNTY COURT.

EXECUTOR S-Pa

Clerk.

I: i

-f' r -,

I~cceasrd.

NOTICE OF APPLICATION FOR PROBATE OF
WILL AND LETTERS.

Issued this dny rf

It', -

S)N. Courv OuN.

rt 0 -. s . * 4.

r 
/1 p~d

:Ind rxecu er r; -- ( day II a e

p0y p ig r t:u a copis of this Wron :

bitt piplact in D!)li s County, one of wlh;J
the Court Lt u/ .or o, said County. ,Ind

1 ., w chich c - ii ' c satere town or citl

( EN E. Cl. ELL, .iw.r. DKU! Co

A h // / 0 l c , ,t
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Ilonoralle Tom L. Ellis
County Clerk
Dallas County Courthouse
Dallas, Texas

Dear Mr. Ellis:

Our attorneys, Butler, Binion, Rice, Coax F Knapp, have
informed us that they need a certified copy of the Will
of George W. Davis and also the Order of Probate. Our
records indicate that the Will is recorded in Vol. 1,
Page 380, Record of Wills, Dallas County, Texas, and the
Order of Probate is recorded in Vol. 0, Page 1J6, Pro-
bate Minutes of Dallas County, Texas.

We would appreciate your obtaining certified copies of
these instruments and sending them to:

The llumphreys Foundation
P. 0. Box 1139
Liberty, Texas 77575

\

Lp IQV/ed

L -j

Very truly yours,

L. Q. VanDeventer

I

FILLED BY THE DALLAS GENEALOGICAL SO[IETY-1978

I

CERTIFIED COPY INFORMATION

INSTRlI2 ': C/C Will and Order Probating

VOLUME : PAGE:

CAUSE # 2081, Estate of George W. Davis, TP~ceased

AMOUNT: $4.00

r

}



/ltAt-ki1 JcY lVJ I91 lidNY. SVTIVU J3ill A'ci IlW1Id ,

/.. 7i. r;

~1THE HUMPHREYS FOUNI)A1ION
{17 TRAVIS BT. P. O. Bfll 1111

LIDBRTY, TEXAS 77676

TRUUTRL'

J. G. UERTNAN. JR.

JOHN 8. BOLEB
JOHN M. WINTIERBOTNAM

June 20, 1968

Honorable Tom E. Ellis
County Clerk
Dallas County Courthouse

Dallas, Texas

Dear Mr. Ellis:

Enclosed is our check # 647 in the amount of $4.00

to cover the cost of Will and Order Probating

Estate of George W. Davis.

Thank you,

1. Q. Vai:.eventer

LQV:ed

I.nc osu r' 1

I

FILLED BY THE DALLAS GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY-19781

'1

L

I

4-.

7

1.., U. AI1 t:Y:NTEN, Mirr.



Masroh 15, 1.3b.

2un 011 ''oflpnly ,

820 EspersOn fluildinP:,

centlonen: Attention: :..rris QgJoror,

'our Lease Nio. 12,212.

3o: Tntat6 C)! 3eorge . Davis,

AnsIerilt your letter of ',roh 13 reis ati .' at
estate of Goorge . ). l 'avis, ho you ntad WAdSl t,.
father of Wirt Davis of Dal.a. wer to __att

aff;W;r caln 'irtiat w ee betolc

h estate ntr intrested in: to.Wit, eorge J.

Davis, deeased, 
o. 1553.

The ptat proa e :Davis' w 4  shoiod
The dp int os pr;yfod 'o.a. afa, Texas, on sept. 27,

1h8 ni lof anO ssst valued at approxinately
io9,Oane.2 lett of : rel t:btO on

:~ ~ ~~~~~~. e o t, o e . ll ^av . a~h' ,orga~ xaL

fat - btdher o V ai fwlaHe to Januiseyteat

.teonbir 19, 1899, end pdvt d sere al JariU e 31

l899. No .inventory and appraienftweee ie

in this estate.

a i yu th a cortiied copy of the
San nisf tou ponte the wzil and notice of

a.plieation to trobuto the woil, the fee for se 8
ppin(e ti.n If you wish these certified copies

beinl, ondl. an eht t at aount and the

c opies . sl be mrr i ..red and sent you.

Yours very truly,

f: l. a. a County Clerk.

By

. DDeyut y.

---1 --

ILitu a [hL inLLle - 3
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SU1N OIL COMPANY

BEAUMONT,TEXAS

"o-,.ton, rmPs

?l &5e r'>fX r 0 Les e #12,

DUalas, Texac.

!)s:ar Sir:

Please sc1nfl us the following:

in Re:Estate of GQo. P. Davis, D'd.

(1) Aprl.caton to prohate will

(2) Citetin and return

(-?) Tnven story ": apara2.s6efn t insofer a9 '.e"East 800

Acres of th e NE of the Wim. Everett Lergue, Liberty

icunty, Tems" iz concerned.

^lease sond h1Ll aloi w.th the ahovP 'n this office.

Yours ver7 t nl',

.2 2V -

I I

V 

I

.CDOAR PE

i

AI

L._

. , i i. t'1 r E j ' . 1 C 8

1
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LAaro.h 12, 1935.

5'2C isperasn Builing,
Hou et on, Tezas .

!Atturntin -- arrio g ';ydc

Your Lease No. 12,212.

Re: .wtnte ot ceo. P. Uv : ,,
Ueoeased .

In reply to your letter or 'arah 11 orderIng;
oertified copies of certain instrurments in the
estate 3t Coo. F. )avi,, deceaod, beg to edvlne
that we have no reCord of the zoo. F. uJvis estate.
"e have ,n estnt in the ntre -f Geo. :)avis and
one in the name of reo. E. Davis. however , neither

.^ n'- t. ''h art' 2! ted f h
yuu rel'r tu.

Y'ors very truly,

7). . .3TEGER , County Clerk.

feput y.

I__

l IL 1l! .'.'4 ! LL.?1J 'I - 1.

U

I

l

__...

';entle^:en:

T

,
Y
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;t6 !,tK!, ,

!i i

M,

NN?.' Nliyl l. .

'''1'. \.i

i' MC ,Yt "

. l ' yr ,i , y, 6 .. '3 .
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SBEAUMONT.TEXAS

n setV rn .1 .,

entlemen

In answer to yrc'r letter of L'tur'h 1:, l].35, lease be
advised that the :r. Davis that we ere attemptin,- to
locate is the father of Wirt Davis of Lsll as, W :?m We
understand is rather well cnown eere.

7

Perhaps thi will be of some help in ;et t" the papers
that we asked for in our letter of Msirrh 11, 1935 on
the Estette rf 'oo. P. =aviz, 1eceosed. The records of
Lihertj . t:-, or the abst:ractr, nay have mode an Hr-
ror .

leZase re 'er to mur letter of 'arch 1l, 1:35, HinA attempt
to determIne the nsme of the c? ceaiied father of ':irt Davis
of Dal? as, thIs being the r'ion on wh ,, r, ., fo rnr ^
asked: for in said l}t'or ev' n r -:h 

1
i , , ' .

Wa? -

r", :cir t

i~dz:an

I

Ii LD BY TiEL I ALLAB udLd I.L .L/ _ > IY-1i78
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SUN OIL COMPANY

BEAUMO NT TEXA5

v.a 1lW:',

Tat).er.nt

Inclosed Plee

.O Esperson ld: -,

, 3t3 D 5 .o~l

S f 5 .'o CC-'C:' th3 fol-

(.. Lavish, dEc'd.

(l) Applica~tion to nrobete will of *ao

;) citntiton any' re turn th~ereon

'Yc thnfll ;iou vary much f'or looksg into is have i vonr
us, and asio 1 0 r C v

sane.

Sr 1 T,

CT C '

I__

F1LtED BY THE: DALLAS GENEALOLICAL SOCIETY-1978
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February 22, 
1935.

Re: Clayton Barper 
Survey, Liberty 

County.

oRD~ nUMBERR IWO-i1
5.

Clerk of the Probate 
Court,

Dellas, Texas.

Dear Sir=
Da Ir udrt~thttelswill and testament 

of

I understand thIettembera2s 
1898,nwaseprobted in

Geo. W- Davis, who died Sep 1899.
Dallas County 

on January 31,
th a certified copy

Will you kindly furnish mc
fiindin this estate, and enclose

of the inventory 
mdt zoning above order

for sane tonte 
Guf todution Company,P.0 

rae21,

Law Departmen ,
number. 13urs very truly,

Iri w !.r. olman

I
1

I

Irwin "- Coleman.

FiLf ED BY THE 1i1LLA S FCE/rL LICAL ;hCIETY-1978
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February 23, 1935.

Mr. Irvin i?. Coleman,
Culf Produotion Company,

Clayton Hlarper :>urvey,
Gentle'men: ie: Order Number EIQI-15.

Liberty County.

Anawerine your letter of February 22 requesting
certified copy of inventory and appraiseoent in
the estate of Geo. ^;. Davis, deceased, 1o. 2583,
who died Septeirber 27, 189 s, wish to advise that
no inventory and apprnaseent was ever filed in
this estate.

"ours very truly,

:D. ii. >THCER, County Clerk.

Dy
Dpu 3y.

I

FILMED BY THE DALLAS GF"IEPLfCICAL SOCIETY-197
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K

El
VOLUME: :AGE:

CAUSE # 2081, Estate of George W. 
Davis, Deceased

AI !i V:

Hrnorahle Tom E. Ellis
County Clerk
Dallas County Courthouse
Dallas, Texas

Dear Mr. Ellis:

Our attorneys, Butler, Binion, Rice, Cook F Knapp, have

informed us that they need a certified copy of the Will

of George W. Davis and also the Order of Probate. Our

records indicate that the Will is recorded in Vol. E,
Page 380, Record of Wills, Dallas County, Texas, and the

Order of Probate is recorded in Vol. 0, Page 106, Pro-

bate Minutes of Dallas County, Texas.

We would appreciate your obtaining certified copies of

these instruments and sending them to:

The Humphreys Foundation
P. 0. Box 1139
Liberty, Texas 77575

Very truly yours,

0. llVL '.11'. T)[1r

L

-197S

Vi

CERTIFIED COPY INFORMATION

INSTRUMEN"': C/c Will and Order Probating

1~
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r~!Fti--113)O: 1\fI9133 . SV IVQ 3111 Lu III lIJ
-. I

, 2". ,i jli D i r
1$ ) :rail Lai k6rive

Dear 'sir

The vwill of Go.

Estate of ,;uu"

,,,: aviideceased was filed "CC.

undbr No.2553 h i .,a

Thi .was aLL IndepeA ' administration. he 
Witr as

appointed ini the 'aill 
as sole executrix 

without bond r~

s w h a dent of tht+ rtand did not have to file any

iteport with the Court.

Yours very truly,

Tuy . Ellie - ounty lerk

-j I._

FILfELD TY Til DALLAS GEALU{ICAL SOCIETY-1978
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Court cu: t. -
Dii lRs,Tex'ns

Henn . ::
I!: ;orai. tr'r T x6Xc. :... -.. 'r. il.t : ' t ic:.t! , tcr

=nd n.r Tnter -ted in T.,he fl. ix ." .-.,te rot t.: = l . "s

.115 to 1=0 .Icl v.oul Le *:, t: :ers cf t e
,;t"'te _. tLe E tnte 1.'" not cloce

1  't t'r t time.
If the n" me J.C, EoArd or Cctave C. Ec rc - pe'l on .qny of

the ar.nuil ": court or in nny checks tt:+t .iht te resentedd ir. re
thi fr nu" 1 cour.ts for tre 'ieF"rs 1915 ti roud 1c:S0 I voulri like to

order c'rti ied copies of r'Te.
I erclose a pelf a.r . ' :c6 envelope for your

reply nci th-nkr you very :uct .

'-l3 Trril ,xn r Drive
Ncton 45,texys-

I

FILtED BY ThE IDALLAS GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY-197I
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WALRAVLN BRO.. INC. -DALLAf. TEXAS

Do not use this space - for ashier

TOM E. ELLIS
County Clerk

Dallas County, Texas

EUESt F(O CERATIF IED CU(PILS

Date _11/15/73

Please prepare Certified copies of _ _atWill. and Tstament ar d Order
Probating Will

styled Estate: Geo. W. Davis

Ordered by: Mr. JerryN. JordanAttorney
Turner, Rodgers, Sailers, Jordan & Calloway

Return to. 2400 R Ppb1 l fi rnnal R ank }11Ui -ng-

Dallas, Texas 75201
Address: _ _ - --- ___ _ - -ity

Remarks: (This is your statement Chare s Due)

By:- Edith Pope ,Deputy

Locilon of Instrument AND DETERMINATION OF FEE Charges Due

Type of instrument-. -- - -- r. g 4.00

Vol. No.__ _.g------------ -- age N

Cause Nu. 2_-

Film No -

sett to Returned to
Det. Copy l"*p-red - C!C Seruio De'dtoCut. Mfle No

-at - 11/15/73 - _-- _11/15/73 5436 4
I'oat EP EP

CASFIER'S COPY

FILMED BY THE P1ALLAS GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY-1978
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Prepare c/c of will and order probating

Mail to Jerry N. Jordan, Atty.
Turner, Rodgers, Sailers, Jordan I Calloway
2400 Republic National Bank Building
Dallas, Texas 75201

With 1ill - work order,charges due.

rg 11-14-73

L

L
4-

;

I -
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4
2553 Dvis, e1:.W
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